
 

SAINT MARY’S LITURGICAL ASSIGNMENTS’ 

July 2, 2022 – October 23, 2022 
Saturday, July 2

nd
    Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Ivo Schoch 

Lector: Lori Fitterer  

Altar Server: Katie Schmidt/Will Schmidt 

Gift Bearers: Connie Jalbert Family 

 

Saturday, July 9
th

    Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Martina Stagl 

Lector: Diane Binstock 

Altar Server:  Zack Jalbert/Mark Schmidt 

Gift Bearers:  Martina Stagl 

 

Saturday, July 16
th

     Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Maureen Gardner 

Lector: Connie Jalbert 

Altar Server: Joe Schmidt/Katie Schmidt 

Gift Bearers:  Marc Wolf Family 

 

Saturday, July 23
rd

    Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Ivo Schoch 

Lector: Mike Brusich 

Altar Server:  Mark Schmidt/Will Schmidt 

Gift Bearers:  Connie Jalbert Family 

 

Saturday, July 30
th

   Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Martina Stagl 

Lector: Lori Fitterer 

Altar Server:  Katie Schmidt/Zack Jalbert 

Gift Bearers:  Martina Stagl 

 

Saturday, August 6
th

  Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Maureen Gardner 

Lector: Diane Binstock 

Altar Server:  Joe Schmidt/Mark Schmidt 

Gift Bearers:   Kent & Angie Maershbecker 

 

Saturday, August 13
th

  Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Ivo Schoch 

Lector: Connie Jalbert 

Altar Server:  Zack Jalbert/Will Schmidt 

Gift Bearers:  Marc Wolf Family 

 

Saturday, August 20
th

     Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Martina Stagl 

Lector: Mike Brusich 

Altar Server: Mark Schmidt/Katie Schmidt 

Gift Bearers:  Connie Jalbert Family 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, July 3
rd

   Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Gregg Fitterer 

Lector:  John Ehlis 

Altar Server:  Evan Vearrier/Jackson Vearrier  

Gift Bearers:  John Ehlis Family 

 

Sunday, July 10
th

   Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Maureen Gardner 

Lector:  Jim Gardner 

Altar Server:  Kazen Nelson/JD Nelson 

Gift Bearers:  Kent & Angie Maershbecker 

 

Sunday, July 17
th

    Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Sue Schmitt 

Lector: Sue Schmitt 

Altar Server:  Brock Ehlis/Mark Fitterer 

Gift Bearers:  Elliott Ehlis Family 

 

Sunday, July 24
th

   Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Chris Fitterer 
Lector: Jon Wert 

Altar Server:  Levi Vearrier/Jameson Vearrier 

Gift Bearers:  Gregg & Melanie Fitterer  

 

Sunday, July 31
st
    Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Vivian Hernandez 
Lector: Dan Gardner 

Altar Server:  Kazen Nelson/JD Nelson 

Gift Bearers:  John Ehlis Family 

 

Sunday, August 7
th

  Music Mike/Lynn  

Rosary Leader: Ann Wandler 
Lector: Kris Ehlis 

Altar Server:  Mark Fitterer/JD Nelson 

Gift Bearers:  Kent & Angie Maershbecker 

 

Sunday, August 14
th

 Music Mike/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Gregg Fitterer 

Lector: John Ehlis 

Altar Server:  Brock Ehlis/Josh Ehlis 

Gift Bearers:  Gregg & Melanie Fitterer 

 

Sunday, August 21
st
   Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Maureen Gardner 

Lector:  Jim Gardner 

Altar Server:  Evan Vearrier/Jackson Vearrier 

Gift Bearers:  Elliott Ehlis Family 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SAINT MARY’S LITURGICAL ASSIGNMENTS’ 
Saturday, August 27

th
    Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Maureen Gardner 

Lector: Lori Fitterer 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Martina Stagl  

 

Saturday, September 3
rd

     Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Ivo Schoch 

Lector: Diane Binstock 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Marc Wolf Family 

 

Saturday, September 10
th

    Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Martina Stagl 

Lector: Connie Jalbert  

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Connie Jalbert Family   

 

Saturday, September 17
th

   Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Maureen Gardner 

Lector: Mike Brusich 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Martina Stagl 

 

Saturday, September 24
th

    Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Ivo Schoch 

Lector: Lori Fitterer 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Connie Jalbert family   

 

Saturday, October 1
st
   Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Martina Stagl 

Lector: Diane Binstock 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Marc Wolf family 

 

Saturday, October 8
th

   Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Maureen Gardner 

Lector: Connie Jalbert 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Martina Stagl 

 

Saturday, October 15
th

  Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Ivo Schoch 

Lector: Mike Brusich 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Connie Jalbert family  

 

Saturday, October 22
nd

   Music Pauly/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Martina Stagl 

Lector: Lori Fitterer 

Altar Server:  Schmidts 

Gift Bearers:  Marc Wolf Family 

Sunday, August 28
th

   Music Pauly/Lynn 

Rosary Leader:  Sue Schmitt 

Lector:  Sue Schmitt 

Altar Server:  Mark Fitterer/JD Nelson 

Gift Bearers:  John Ehlis Family  

 

Sunday, September 4
th

    Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Chris Fitterer 

Lector: Jon Wert 

Altar Server:  Levi Vearrier/Jameson Vearrier 

Gift Bearers:  Kent & Angie Maershbecker 

 

Sunday, September 11
th

     Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Vivian Hernandez 
Lector: Dan Gardner 

Altar Server:  Brock Ehlis/Josh Ehlis 

Gift Bearers:  Elliott Ehlis Family 

 

Sunday, September 18
th

    Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Ann Wandler 
Lector: Kris Ehlis 

Altar Server:  Kazen Nelson/Mark Fitterer 

Gift Bearers:  Gregg & Melanie Fitterer  

 

Sunday, September 25
th

    Music Mike/Lynn 

Rosary Leader: Gregg Fitterer 

Lector: John Ehlis 

Altar Server:  Evan Vearrier/Jackson Vearrier 

Gift Bearers: John Ehlis family 

 

 Sunday, October 2
nd

 
   

 Music Mike/Lynn  

Rosary Leader: Maureen Gardner 
Lector: Jim Gardner 

Altar Server:  Brock Ehlis/Josh Ehlis 

Gift Bearers:  Kent & Angie Maershbecker 

 

Sunday, October 9
th

 
   

 Music Mike/Lynn  

Rosary Leader: Sue Schmitt 
Lector: Sue Schmitt 

Altar Server:  Levi Vearrier/Jameson Vearrier  

Gift Bearers:  Elliott Ehlis family 

 

Sunday, October 16
th

   Music Mike/Lynn  

Rosary Leader:  Chris Fitterer 

Lector: Jon Wert 

Altar Server:  Kazen Nelson/JD Nelson 

Gift Bearers:  Gregg & Melanie Fitterer 

 

Sunday, October 23
rd

 
   

 Music Mike/Lynn  

Rosary Leader: Vivian Hernandez 
Lector: Dan Gardner 

Altar Server:  Brock Ehlis/Mark Fitterer 

Gift Bearers:  John Ehlis family 


